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$2,750

16251 GOLF CLUB RD # 208, WESTON FL
33326
https://www.bravoregroup.com

SPACIOUS 2BED/2.5BA CONDO IN A QUIET AND WELL-
MAINTAINED BUILDING IN WESTON. MASTER BEDROOM
FEATURES A WALK-IN CLOSET AND SPACIOUS ENCLOSED
BALCONY ACCESS. WASHER AND DRYER INSIDE UNIT.SS
APPLIANCES, LAMINATE FLOORS, ACCORDIAN AND ROLLDOWN
SHUTTERS.BEAUTIFULL LOBBY AND THE COMMUNITY FEATURES A
TENNIS COURT AND A POOL PLUS ENJOY ALL THE BONAVENTURE
TOWN CENTER CLUB AMENITIES SUCH […]

• 2 beds
• 3 baths

• Condominium

• For Rent

• Active
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Property Features
Status: Active Category: For Rent

Type: Condominium Subdivision Name: BLDG 6 OF COUNTRY CLUB AP

Bedrooms: 2 beds Bathrooms: 3 baths

Half Baths: 1 Living Square Feet: 1235 sq ft

Lot Size Square Feet: 0 sq ft Pets Allowed: No

Pool Y/N: Yes Date added: Added 6 hours ago

Original List Price: $2,750 Lease Term: 12 Months

MLS ID: A11708766

Building Details
Stories: 3 StoriesTotal: 3

Parking Features: 1 Space, Assigned, Guest,
Limited # Of Vehicle, No Motorcycle, No
Trucks/Trailers

Security Features: Key Card Entry, Intercom
In Lobby

View: Other Building Name: BLDG 6 OF COUNTRY CLUB
AP

Covered Spaces: 1 Construction Materials: CBS Construction

Garage Spaces: 1 Entry Level: 2

Garage Y/N: Yes

Amenities & Features
Patio & Porch Features: Screened Porch View Y/N: Yes

Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Microwave,
Electric Range, Refrigerator, Washer

Pool Features: Above Ground

Exterior Features: Tennis Court(s) Window Features: Partial Accordian
Shutters, Partial RollDown Shutters,
Hurricane Shutters, Blinds

Interior Features: Second Floor Entry Heating: Central

Furnished: Unfurnished


